Vidovdanski Kup - 2024
Krusevac, 22/6/2024

Disciplina 16
22/06/2024 - 14:56

Zenski, 100m Prsno/Breast
Memorijal Terzic Dalibor

13 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod?

3
4
5
6

STANOQOJEVIC, Martina
TAMBURIC, Sanja
DJORDJEVIC, Teodora
MILANQV, Mia

Grupa2od 2

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

NIKOLIC, Jana
DJORDJEVIC, Hana
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina
PALANGETIC, Milana
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra
VELICKOVIC, Lana
NIKOLIC, Teodora

GR.
09 Orka 034
11 Rasina
10 Rasina

11 Pk Sveti Sava

09 Rasina

11 Nis 2005
11 Napredak
11 Nis 2005
07 Crnica

08 Dubocica
11 Nis 2005
10 Dubocica

1:52.05
1:38.05
1:41.48
2:06.32

1:32.20
1:27.42
1:24.42
1:16.84
1:20.07
1:27.37
1:27.98
1:36.43

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911
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